Electrophoresis, Blotting and Immunodetection

Plate based assay - Microplate equipment, pipettors, multi-channel

Pipettor tips, Thermo Scientific Matrix

Thermo

SCIENTIFIC

10pL pipettor tips
Catalogue No
PMX-400-010D
PMX-400-020H
PMX-400-030E
PMX-415-010T

12.5pL 384 pipettor
Catalogue No
PMX-400-040B
PMX-400-050V
PMX-415-0200

20pL pipettor tips
Catalogue No
PMX-400-060S
PMX-400-070P
PMX-400-080M
PMX-415-030N

30uL TallTips (40mm length)

Catalogue No

PMX-410-010D
PMX-410-020A
PMX-410-030U
PMX-412-010X

30uL 384 pipettor ti
Catalogue No
PMX-400-090J
PMX-400-100J
PMX-415-040K

125uL 384 pipettor
Catalogue No
PMX-400-110G
PMX-400-120D
PMX-415-060E

250pL pipettor tips
Catalogue No
PMX-400-140U
PMX-400-130A
PMX-400-150R
PMX-420-010T
PMX-415-050H
PMX-415-070B

250uL TallTips (77mm length)

Catalogue No

PMX-410-070Y
PMX-410-080F
PMX-410-090C
PMX-412-030Y

300pL pipettor tips
Catalogue No
PMX-400-160X
PMX-400-170L
PMX-400-180Y
PMX-415-080V

Alt. No
7610
7611
7612
7615

tips
Alt. No
7421
7422
7425

Alt. No
7620
7621
7622
7625

Alt. No
7600
7631
7632
7635

ps

Alt. No
7431
7432
7435

tips
Alt. No
744
7442
7445

Alt. No
7250
7151
7152
7156
7155
7275

Alt. No
7280
7281
7282
7285

Alt. No
7320
7321
7322
7325

Volume, pL
10
10
10
10

Volume, plL
125
12.5
125

Volume, pL
20
20
20
20

Volume, pL

Volume, L
30
30
30

Volume, plL
125
125
125

Volume, pL
250
250
250
250

200

Volume, plL
250
250
250
200

Volume, pL
300
300
300
250

Pack type

Bulk

Racks

Sterile racks
Filter sterile racks

Pack type

Racks

Sterile racks
Filter sterile racks

Pack type

Bulk

Racks

Sterile racks
Filter sterile racks

Pack type

Bulk

Racks

Sterile racks
Filter sterile racks

Pack type

Racks

Sterile racks
Filter sterile racks

Pack type

Racks

Sterile racks
Filter sterile racks

Pack type

Bulk

Racks

Sterile racks
Ecotip refill

Filter sterile racks
Filter sterile racks

Pack type

Bulk

Racks

Sterile racks
Filter sterile racks

Pack type

Bulk

Racks

Sterile racks
Filter sterile racks

Inner pack gty
9%
9%
9%

Inner pack gty
384
384
384

Inner pack gty
9%
9%
9%

Inner pack gty
9%
9%
9%

Inner pack gty
384
384
384

Inner pack gty
384
384
384

Inner pack gty
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%

Inner pack gty
9%
9%
9%

Inner pack gty
9%

9%
9%

@ 50

Pack gty
1,000
960

960

960

Pack gty
3,840
3,840
3,840

Pack gty
1,000
960

960

960

Pack gty
1,000
960

960

960

Pack gty
3,840
3,840
3,840

Pack gty
3,840
3,840
3,840

Pack gty
1,000
960

960

960

960

960

Pack gty
500
960
960
960

Pack gty
1,000
960

960

960

924



